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APPENDIX D

PRIORITIZATION WORKSHEET
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Prioritization Worksheet - Ranking Shest

Skagit County

Project Rankinos

i Objectives
‘Reduce  IReduce |Protect !Emergency !Mintain iEnhance IMaintain !Safe iEquitable :.onﬁ “mmﬁmwmw_wm?msmi “_aog __ \ ulo_,:«a
ithreat  idamage lecomomy iresponse |eyisting lexisting !in-stream itrans- iprotection icontrol loublic __mmmnn:m. ”mno_.m “ . Y ?o< .
Projects H H ! H controls icontrols iuses iportation | H idollars iness H | Area Jec
Rank of the Objectives : 51 31 31 34 3 41 LI e e 4 i 4 4

Projects:

Leveed Areas
Maintain existing flood woris
Rrea 6 - Big ditch
frea 7 - Sloughed Levee
Coastal Areas .
Maintain existing flood woris
Area 8 - Padilla Dike
Urban/Rural Areas
Maintain existing flood works
Improve drainage way
fArea 12 - Bages Slough
Upper Skagit/Samish Valleys
Maintain existing flood works
Remove point bar accemulations
Rrea 11 - Burlington
frea 3 - Lyman
Rrea 4 - Van Horn
Area 2 - Gilligans Creek
Stabilize banks
frea 5 - Cape Homn Road
fArea 10 - Hry 9 Bridge
Specific education
frea 13 - Cockreham Island
Area 14 - Hamilton
Feeder Streams
Maintain existing flood works
Holding pond
Area 9 - Hansen Creek
Debris removal

o im nad . e 1
Ares IS - Grandy Cresk

Bank stabilization
frea | - Friday Creek

County-wide
Enhance existing flood works
Specific education

Form additional drainape and diking

districts
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174
212

195
188

198
184

198
210
138
121
115
111
217
178
172
135
17
14

154
162
181
159
19
162

221
135
132
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13
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